
 UITSLAG  GOU NOORD-OOST KRING 2 VANUIT LIMOGES        MET 184 DUIVEN OP 02-06-2023 OM 13.00 U. GB-A22  Blad 1
                                                                                     
  RPL  KPL  VPL NAAM                 Vafk RINGNUMM  V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  REGPNT KRGPNT VERPNT  REGBDR  KRGBDR
                                                                                     
    1    1    1 A. Possemis          ZOAP 0-1201857     7/5     2  780,351 07.14.04 1114,680  1000,0 1000,0 1000,0                
    4    2    1 Aart Hup             BDHE 0-1224699 V  27/16    5  796,282 09.31.04  951,276   978,4  983,9 1000,0                
    6    3    1 A.H. Zoetbrood       HOAP 9-1331642 V  10/6     2  782,680 09.35.30  930,084   964,0  967,7 1000,0                
    8    4    2 G. Rouwenhorst       ZOAP 0-1201903     5/2     4  779,427 09.37.05  924,479   949,6  951,6  923,1                
   10    5    1 L.C.J. Harezlak      SVTW 1-1665486     5/1     2  793,128 10.04.59  910,611   935,3  935,5 1000,0                
   14    6    3 H & J van den Berg   ZOAP 1-1624752     2/1     1  779,261 10.08.29  891,094   906,5  919,4  846,2                
   18    7    2 Aart Hup             BDHE 1-1619901 V  27/     11     2    10.38.09  880,697   877,7  903,2  937,5                
   27    8    1 A. van Ark           OVEE 0-1207049 V   4/3     3  772,951 10.29.06  863,535   813,0  887,1 1000,0                
   30    9    3 Aart Hup             BDHE 1-1644755    27/     25     3    11.02.58  857,169   791,4  871,0  875,0                
   31   10    1 Gerrit Appelo        SSDE 9-1370505 V   7/2     1  792,051 10.58.41  856,550   784,2  854,8  200,0                
                                                                                     
   33   11    4 Aart Hup             BDHE 9-1386504    27/      3     4    11.05.44  854,624   769,8  838,7  812,5                
   34   12    1 Gerard Willemsen     LPVA 9-1378363     5/2     1  797,342 11.10.02  851,830   762,6  822,6 1000,0                
   41   13    5 Aart Hup             BDHE 9-1386551    27/      1     5    11.14.43  846,463   712,2  806,5  750,0                
   43   14    6 Jeannette+Alco Bosch BDHE 2-8107333    20/5    11  795,727 11.14.45  845,843   697,8  790,3  687,5                
   45   15    4 A. Possemis          ZOAP 9-1363709     7/      1     2    10.58.38  843,956   683,5  774,2  769,2                
   50   16    5 Ben Hendriks         ZOAP 9-1363324     9/1     7  783,270 11.15.18  832,115   647,5  758,1  692,3                
   51   17    7 Aart Hup             BDHE 1-1644760    27/      2     6    11.31.34  831,568   640,3  741,9  625,0                
   56   18    6 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg ZOAP 9-1363495 V   6/1     2  778,904 11.21.14  822,293   604,3  725,8  615,4                
   59   19    2 K. Tellegen          LPVA 1-1637402 V   6/2     3  791,735 11.39.16  820,224   582,7  709,7  888,9                
   60   20    2 C. Wenink            SVTW 0-1244963     5/5     4  790,699 11.40.12  818,356   575,5  693,5  916,7                
                                                                                     
   69   21    2 A.H. Zoetbrood       HOAP 7-1765933    10/      5     2    11.40.01  810,200   510,8  677,4  800,0                
   77   22    7 G. Rouwenhorst       ZOAP 9-1363795     5/      3     2    11.45.24  802,362   453,2  661,3  538,5                
   78   23    8 Jeannette+Alco Bosch BDHE 2-8205198 V  20/     13     2    12.07.09  801,215   446,0  645,2  562,5                
   79   24    9 Aart Hup             BDHE 0-1216388    27/      6     7    12.08.16  800,873   438,9  629,0  500,0                
   80   25    3 Gerard Willemsen     LPVA 0-1118897     5/      2     2    12.14.06  797,262   431,7  612,9  777,8                
   81   26    8 A. Possemis          ZOAP 1-1623310     7/      6     3    11.53.44  796,492   424,5  596,8  461,5                
   84   27    9 A. Possemis          ZOAP 1-1623316     7/      5     4    11.59.45  791,631   402,9  580,6  384,6                
   87   28   10 Aart Hup             BDHE 1-1644673    27/     27     8    12.21.40  790,223   381,3  564,5  437,5                
   89   29    3 A.H. Zoetbrood       HOAP 1-1619899    10/      3     3    12.05.26  789,430   366,9  548,4  600,0                
   91   30    4 A.H. Zoetbrood       HOAP 0-1197189    10/      1     4    12.10.03  785,771   352,5  532,3  400,0                
                                                                                     
   96   31    5 A.H. Zoetbrood       HOAP 1-1619913    10/      4     5    12.17.29  779,951   316,5  516,1  200,0                
  100   32    4 K. Tellegen          LPVA 1-1637383     6/      6     2    12.37.53  773,267   287,8  500,0  666,7                
  103   33    3 Annet Jutten         SVTW 5-1412818     4/2     3  787,399 12.39.05  768,120   266,2  483,9  833,3                
  104   34   11 Aart Hup             BDHE 1-1644742 V  27/      7     9    12.51.40  767,377   259,0  467,7  375,0                
  105   35      A.H. Zoetbrood       HOAP 7-1813518    10/      6     6    12.35.56  765,870   251,8  451,6                       
  108   36   10 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst ZOAP 0-1202116     4/1     3  777,320 12.31.52  763,675   230,2  435,5  307,7                
  117   37    4 W. van de Steeg      SVTW 9-1408244 V   7/1     1  790,478 13.03.22  753,290   165,5  419,4  750,0                
  120   38   12 Aart Hup             BDHE 0-1224718    27/     19    10    13.17.35  748,678   143,9  403,2  312,5                
  121   39    2 Gerrit Appelo        SSDE 0-1209744     7/      5     2    13.12.17  748,418   136,7  387,1  133,3                
  123   40   13 Aart Hup             BDHE 0-1224838    27/     16    11    13.20.29  746,642   122,3  371,0  250,0                
                                                                                     
  125   41    5 C. Wenink            SVTW 9-1407914     5/      1     2    13.14.29  745,600   107,9  354,8  666,7                
  126   42    6 C. Wenink            SVTW 1-1097038     5/      2     3    13.15.02  745,214   100,7  338,7  583,3                
  127   43    2 A. van Ark           OVEE 0-1207048     4/      2     2    12.52.05  744,594    93,5  322,6  875,0                
  131   44   11 R. van Essen         ZOAP 8-1580860     2/1     1  779,340 13.10.31  737,640    64,8  306,5  230,8                
        45   12 A. Possemis          ZOAP 0-1201858     7/      3     5    13.35.30  721,544          290,3  153,8                
        46    3 A. Driessen          OVEE 1-1628575     5/2     5  774,315 13.30.37  719,201          274,2  750,0                
        47   14 Aart Hup             BDHE 0-1224777    27/     13    12    14.07.51  714,891          258,1  187,5                
        48    7 Annet Jutten         SVTW 8-1622321     4/      1     2    14.03.58  709,380          241,9  500,0                
        49   15 Jeannette+Alco Bosch BDHE 2-8205130    20/      9     3    14.19.09  707,218          225,8  125,0                
        50    8 J. Ketelaar          SVTW 0-1244247     6/2     1  791,998 14.14.03  707,099          209,7  416,7                
                                                                                     
        51   16 Aart Hup             BDHE 8-1592200 V  27/     10    13    14.21.04  706,508          193,5   62,5                
        52      Aart Hup             BDHE 1-1644616    27/     26    14    14.21.40  706,132          177,4                       
        53      Jeannette+Alco Bosch BDHE 8-5158294    20/      1     4    14.22.19  705,234          161,3                       
        54    9 Comb. van Brummen    SVTW 1-1664849     3/1     2  787,447 14.17.38  700,803          145,2  333,3                
        55      Aart Hup             BDHE 1-1644775    27/     15    15    14.33.46  698,636          129,0                       
        56   10 J. Ketelaar          SVTW 2-8225140     6/      5     2    14.35.34  693,772          112,9  250,0                
        57   11 C. Wenink            SVTW 0-1244967     5/      3     4    14.34.07  693,523           96,8  166,7                
        58   12 C. Wenink            SVTW 9-1407931     5/      5     5    14.34.23  693,361           80,6   83,3                
        59    4 A. Driessen          OVEE 1-1628566     5/      2     2    14.33.13  679,682           64,5  625,0                
        60      Aart Hup             BDHE 8-1592183 V  27/      4    16    15.15.02  674,225           48,4                       
                                                                                     
        61    5 A. van Ark           OVEE 4-1606881     4/      1     3    14.51.05  668,016           32,3  500,0                
        62      Jeannette+Alco Bosch BDHE 2-8205108 V  20/     19     5    15.42.14  658,587           16,1                       
             13 Ben Hendriks         ZOAP 8-1811572     9/      9     2    15.31.17  654,206                  76,9                
              5 K. Tellegen          LPVA 0-1217153 V   6/      1     3    16.28.56  630,898                 555,6                
              6 Anton Mos            LPVA 1-1726736     3/      2  789,470 16.30.00  628,558                 444,4                
              6 Henk Draaijer        OVEE 1-1628619 V   5/      3  773,367 17.27.54  588,596                 375,0                
              7 Jan Diesfeldt        OVEE 0-1207764 V   3/      2  774,455 17.32.32  587,361                 250,0                
              8 N. van Ark           OVEE 9-1368283     2/      2  774,016 17.31.51  587,332                 125,0                

 
  Recapitulatie KRING 2 NOORD-OOST A22 Limoges 02-06-2023
  
  VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E   F
         VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
  0702    13        2                                                                                                        
  0709    37        9   1                                                                                                    
  0718    20        6                                                                                                        
  0727     7        1                                                                                                        
  0738    26        4                                                                                                        
  0745    47        2                                                                                                        
  0766    34        8                                                                                                        
  Tot.   184       32   1                                                                                                    
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                             
  Restplaats                                                                                                                 
  Restbedrag                                                                                                                 
 



  GROOTMEESTER KRING 2 NOORD-OOST  A22 LIMOGES 

    Plc Lidnr     Naam                 Woonplaats                 Punten
  
      1 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn                  463.129
      2 0702.0912 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn                  369.350
      3 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn                  322.580
      4 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer                   312.880
      5 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                       310.630
      6 0718.0025 A. van Ark           Loenen                     310.500
      7 0738.0871 Gerard Willemsen     Welsum                     287.100
      8 0709.9146 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn                  229.850
      9 0738.0340 K. Tellegen          Emst                       201.617
     10 0766.0002 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde                   187.100
     11 0766.0860 Annet Jutten         Twello                     181.450
                                                                                     
     12 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer                   177.414
     13 0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn                  120.967
     14 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren                     108.875
     15 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe                         91.935
     16 0709.0009 Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn                   84.233
     17 0709.0021 R. van Essen         Apeldoorn                   76.625
     18 0718.0408 A. Driessen          Eerbeek                     67.740
     19 0766.0983 W. van de Steeg      Deventer                    59.914
     20 0766.0100 J. Ketelaar          Terwolde                    53.767
     21 0766.9117 Comb. van Brummen    Twello                      36.300

  STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND KRING 2 NOORD-OOST 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN                              KAMPIOENSCHAP AANGEWEZEN 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats  Totpnt    PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats  Totpnt
                                                          
    1 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn    463.1     1 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn    887.1
    2 0702.0912 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn    369.4     2 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene         822.6
    3 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn    322.6     3 0702.0912 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn    758.1
    4 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer     312.9     4 0738.0871 Gerard Willemsen     Welsum       717.8
    5 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene         310.6     5 0718.0025 A. van Ark           Loenen       604.9
    6 0718.0025 A. van Ark           Loenen       310.5     6 0766.0002 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde     467.8
    7 0738.0871 Gerard Willemsen     Welsum       287.1     7 0709.9146 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn    459.7
    8 0709.9146 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn    229.9     8 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer     427.4
    9 0738.0340 K. Tellegen          Emst         201.6     9 0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn    362.9
   10 0766.0002 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde     187.1    10 0766.0860 Annet Jutten         Twello       362.9
                                                                                     
   11 0766.0860 Annet Jutten         Twello       181.5    11 0738.0340 K. Tellegen          Emst         354.9
   12 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer     177.4    12 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer     346.8
   13 0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn    121.0    13 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn    330.7
   14 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren       108.9    14 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren       217.8
   15 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe           91.9    15 0766.0983 W. van de Steeg      Deventer     209.7
   16 0709.0009 Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn     84.2    16 0709.0021 R. van Essen         Apeldoorn    153.3
   17 0709.0021 R. van Essen         Apeldoorn     76.6    17 0766.0100 J. Ketelaar          Terwolde     104.9
   18 0718.0408 A. Driessen          Eerbeek       67.7    18 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe           80.7
   19 0766.0983 W. van de Steeg      Deventer      59.9    19 0766.9117 Comb. van Brummen    Twello        72.6
   20 0766.0100 J. Ketelaar          Terwolde      53.8    20 0718.0408 A. Driessen          Eerbeek       32.3
                                                                                     
   21 0766.9117 Comb. van Brummen    Twello        36.3   
  

  STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND DUIFKAMP. KRING 2 NOORD-OOST 

  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn              0-1201857   1   1000.0
    2 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   0-1224699   1    983.9
    3 0702.0912 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn              9-1331642   1    967.7
    4 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn              0-1201903   1    951.6
    5 0766.0002 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde               1-1665486   1    935.5
    6 0709.9146 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn              1-1624752   1    919.4
    7 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   1-1619901   1    903.2
    8 0718.0025 A. van Ark           Loenen                 0-1207049   1    887.1
    9 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   1-1644755   1    871.0
   10 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer               9-1370505   1    854.8
 



  UITSLAG GOU VLIEGGEBIED NO VANUIT  LIMOGES      MET 416 DUIVEN OP 02-06-2023 OM 13.00 U. GB-A22  Blad 1
                                                                                     
  RPL NAAM                 PLAATS     VER. RINGNUMM  V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  REGPNT  REGBDR
                                                                                     
    1 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn  0709 0-1201857     7/4     2  780,351 07.14.04 1114,680  1000,0        
    2 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 2-8203788 V  32/16   25  801,691 09.09.59  982,481   992,8        
    3 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld  0748 1-1646512     5/4     3  806,599 09.40.51  952,470   985,6        
    4 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 0-1224699 V  27/11    5  796,282 09.31.04  951,276   978,4        
    5 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1546831 V  17/9    16  814,869 10.07.33  932,824   971,2        
    6 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn  0702 9-1331642 V  10/6     2  782,680 09.35.30  930,084   964,0        
    7 G. Knol              Zwolle     0424 9-1284294 V  14/6    14  817,404 10.17.56  924,730   956,8        
    8 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn  0709 0-1201903     5/2     4  779,427 09.37.05  924,479   949,6        
    9 W. Mensink           Hattem     0405 7-1666762     8/4     1  810,140 10.21.01  913,330   942,4        
   10 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde   0766 1-1665486     5/1     2  793,128 10.04.59  910,611   935,3        
                                                                                     
   11 G. Knol              Zwolle     0424 0-1476457    14/      9     2    10.37.07  905,088   928,1        
   12 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld  0748 0-1227544     5/      2     2    10.26.34  903,685   920,9        
   13 G. Knol              Zwolle     0424 0-1118956 V  14/      1     3    10.44.39  897,600   913,7        
   14 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn  0709 1-1624752     2/1     1  779,261 10.08.29  891,094   906,5        
   15 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 2-8203761    32/      9     2    10.34.28  890,303   899,3        
   16 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld  0748 1-1646551     5/      4     3    10.46.53  883,573   892,1        
   17 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten   0422 0-1117319    10/8     9  804,641 10.44.45  883,492   884,9        
   18 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 1-1619901 V  27/     11     2    10.38.09  880,697   877,7        
   19 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 0-1223042    32/      2     3    10.44.33  880,444   870,5        
   20 G. Knol              Zwolle     0424 0-1118954    14/      2     4    11.04.14  878,704   863,3        
                                                                                     
   21 H. de Haan           Hattem     0405 8-1479032 V   6/3     5  809,540 10.58.25  875,730   856,1        
   22 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten   0422 1-1542915 V   8/6     5  804,641 10.55.14  873,438   848,9        
   23 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1546838    17/      8     2    11.11.51  868,868   841,7        
   24 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld  0748 0-1226914     5/      1     4    11.04.26  866,907   834,5        
   25 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 2-8204032 V  32/     31     4    11.00.10  865,599   827,3        
   26 H.G. Eikelboom       Heerde     0744 8-1602442 V   2/1     1  800,728 11.00.26  864,312   820,1        
   27 A. van Ark           Loenen     0718 0-1207049 V   4/2     3  772,951 10.29.06  863,535   813,0        
   28 Jan & Alisa vd Vrugt Wapenveld  0748 1-1645532    19/5     1  804,648 11.08.05  861,430   805,8        
   29 Jan & Alisa vd Vrugt Wapenveld  0748 2-8208015    19/     10     2    11.12.11  857,665   798,6        
   30 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 1-1644755    27/     25     3    11.02.58  857,169   791,4        
                                                                                     
   31 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer   0727 9-1370505 V   7/2     1  792,051 10.58.41  856,550   784,2        
   32 G. van Eikenhorst    Hattem     0405 9-1267234     4/2     2  809,575 11.20.55  854,958   777,0        
   33 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 9-1386504    27/      3     4    11.05.44  854,624   769,8        
   34 Gerard Willemsen     Welsum     0738 9-1378363     5/2     1  797,342 11.10.02  851,830   762,6        
   35 Jan & Alisa vd Vrugt Wapenveld  0748 2-7073125    19/      8     3    11.19.54  850,668   755,4        
   36 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 2-8203766    32/     13     5    11.17.35  849,621   748,2        
   37 C. Groeneveld        Zalk       0405 9-1267554 V   6/3     6  812,946 11.31.29  849,044   741,0        
   38 C. Groeneveld        Zalk       0405 1-1528461     6/      3     2    11.34.12  846,642   733,8        
   39 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1532731    17/      1     3    11.36.36  846,528   726,6        
   40 Jan & Alisa vd Vrugt Wapenveld  0748 2-8208048    19/     14     4    11.24.34  846,492   719,4        
                                                                                     
   41 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 9-1386551    27/      1     5    11.14.43  846,463   712,2        
   42 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1546854    17/      9     4    11.36.42  846,440   705,0        
   43 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe        0745 2-8107333    20/2    11  795,727 11.14.45  845,843   697,8        
   44 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 2-8203711    32/     12     6    11.22.22  845,336   690,6        
   45 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn  0709 9-1363709     7/      1     2    10.58.38  843,956   683,5        
   46 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten   0422 0-1117309    10/      6     2    11.29.22  842,232   676,3        
   47 H. Rozendal          Wapenveld  0748 1-1646518     4/3     4  806,522 11.37.28  837,104   669,1        
   48 D.J. Gelderman       Heerde     0744 0-1222374 V  10/5     1  802,182 11.33.37  835,925   661,9        
   49 E. Grote Gansey      Heino      0704 1-1620557     4/2     3  812,432 11.49.01  833,249   654,7        
   50 Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn  0709 9-1363324     9/1     7  783,270 11.15.18  832,115   647,5        
                                                                                     
   51 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 1-1644760    27/      2     6    11.31.34  831,568   640,3        
   52 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 1-1642714 V  32/      4     7    11.40.31  829,462   633,1        
   53 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 1-1642694 V  32/     23     8    11.42.08  828,077   625,9        
   54 D.J. van Velsen      Heerde     0744 0-1223437     3/2     3  801,937 11.42.31  828,005   618,7        
   55 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten   0422 9-1281856 V   8/      7     2    11.46.37  827,294   611,5        
   56 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn  0709 9-1363495 V   6/1     2  778,904 11.21.14  822,293   604,3        
   57 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1546825    17/      4     5    12.05.04  822,213   597,1        
   58 W. Mensink           Hattem     0405 1-1528735     8/      3     2    12.01.28  820,421   589,9        
   59 K. Tellegen          Emst       0738 1-1637402 V   6/2     3  791,735 11.39.16  820,224   582,7        
   60 C. Wenink            Deventer   0766 0-1244963     5/3     4  790,699 11.40.12  818,356   575,5        
                                                                                     
   61 H. Rozendal          Wapenveld  0748 0-1124443     4/      1     2    11.59.43  818,208   568,3        
   62 T. Krul              Lemelervel 0704 9-1360171 V   3/1     1  816,700 12.13.00  817,516   561,2        
   63 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 1-1642696 V  32/     26     9    11.54.46  817,410   554,0        
   64 W. Bijsterbosch      Wapenveld  0748 0-1225574     6/2     3  806,161 12.01.40  816,226   546,8        
   65 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten   0422 0-1117379    10/      5     3    12.01.40  814,688   539,6        
   66 Peter Dokter         Heerde     0744 7-1790637     5/3     4  801,931 11.58.31  814,542   532,4        
   67 Peter Dokter         Heerde     0744 1-1642125     5/      2     2    11.58.44  814,363   525,2        
   68 D.J. Gelderman       Heerde     0744 0-1222369 V  10/      3     2    12.01.15  812,528   518,0        
   69 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn  0702 7-1765933    10/      5     2    11.40.01  810,200   510,8        
   70 H. de Haan           Hattem     0405 0-1104238 V   6/      6     2    12.13.15  810,147   503,6        
                                                                                     
   71 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1546822 V  17/     12     6    12.21.05  809,137   496,4        
   72 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1546760    17/      3     7    12.21.07  809,110   489,2        
   73 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 2-8203730 V  32/     30    10    12.06.25  807,815   482,0        
   74 D.J. van Velsen      Heerde     0744 9-1384636     3/      2     2    12.07.19  807,332   474,8        
   75 H. Krisman           Heino      0704 0-1197730 V   7/1     5  811,585 12.20.55  806,010   467,6        
   76 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 2-8203729 V  32/     29    11    12.11.20  803,833   460,4        
   77 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn  0709 9-1363795     5/      3     2    11.45.24  802,362   453,2        
   78 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe        0745 2-8205198 V  20/     13     2    12.07.09  801,215   446,0        
   79 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 0-1216388    27/      6     7    12.08.16  800,873   438,9        
   80 Gerard Willemsen     Welsum     0738 0-1118897     5/      2     2    12.14.06  797,262   431,7        
                                                                                     
   81 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn  0709 1-1623310     7/      6     3    11.53.44  796,492   424,5        
   82 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten   0422 0-1117335    10/      8     4    12.27.43  793,753   417,3        
   83 Arjan ten Kleij      Lemelervel 0765 1-1662887     2/1     2  816,527 12.43.58  792,770   410,1        
   84 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn  0709 1-1623316     7/      5     4    11.59.45  791,631   402,9        
   85 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten   0422 0-1117352    10/     10     5    12.31.31  790,788   395,7        
   86 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten   0422 0-1117324 V  10/      3     6    12.31.33  790,762   388,5        
   87 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 1-1644673    27/     27     8    12.21.40  790,223   381,3        
   88 Jan & Alisa vd Vrugt Wapenveld  0748 2-8208019    19/     15     5    12.32.27  790,070   374,1        
   89 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn  0702 1-1619899    10/      3     3    12.05.26  789,430   366,9        
   90 Peter Dokter         Heerde     0744 6-1222974     5/      3     3    12.31.23  788,228   359,7        
                                                                                     
 



  UITSLAG GOU VLIEGGEBIED NO VANUIT  LIMOGES      MET 416 DUIVEN OP 02-06-2023 OM 13.00 U. GB-A22  Blad 2
                                                                                     
  RPL NAAM                 PLAATS     VER. RINGNUMM  V  AD/PR  GET  AFSTAND ZUIV.TYD  MET/MIN  REGPNT  REGBDR
                                                                                     
   91 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn  0702 0-1197189    10/      1     4    12.10.03  785,771   352,5        
   92 G. Knol              Zwolle     0424 9-1284253 V  14/     12     5    12.56.01  784,442   345,3        
   93 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten   0422 0-1117334 V  10/      1     7    12.40.01  784,237   338,1        
   94 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1546856    17/      6     8    12.53.25  783,967   330,9        
   95 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten   0422 1-1542532 V   8/      8     3    12.42.31  782,331   323,7        
   96 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn  0702 1-1619913    10/      4     5    12.17.29  779,951   316,5        
   97 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten   0422 1-1542913 V   8/      1     4    12.46.08  779,589   309,4        
   98 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 1-1642686    32/     16    12    12.43.05  779,032   302,2        
   99 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 1-1641685 V  32/     21    13    12.50.12  773,682   295,0        
  100 K. Tellegen          Emst       0738 1-1637383     6/      6     2    12.37.53  773,267   287,8        
                                                                                     
  101 G. van Eikenhorst    Hattem     0405 0-1104066     4/      4     2    13.06.14  769,387   280,6        
  102 W. Mensink           Hattem     0405 0-1104438     8/      5     3    13.07.51  768,742   273,4        
  103 Annet Jutten         Twello     0766 5-1412818     4/1     3  787,399 12.39.05  768,120   266,2        
  104 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 1-1644742 V  27/      7     9    12.51.40  767,377   259,0        
  105 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn  0702 7-1813518    10/      6     6    12.35.56  765,870   251,8        
  106 D.J. Gelderman       Heerde     0744 1-1642076    10/      9     3    13.02.03  765,392   244,6        
  107 G. Knol              Zwolle     0424 0-1479152    14/      8     6    13.23.34  764,236   237,4        
  108 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren     0709 0-1202116     4/1     3  777,320 12.31.52  763,675   230,2        
  109 H. Rozendal          Wapenveld  0748 2-8208508     4/      3     3    13.12.42  761,803   223,0        
  110 W. Bijsterbosch      Wapenveld  0748 7-1792885     6/      2     2    13.12.29  761,618   215,8        
                                                                                     
  111 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 2-8203774    32/     14    14    13.08.20  760,376   208,6        
  112 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten   0422 0-1117116     8/      4     5    13.14.48  758,522   201,4        
  113 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten   0422 1-1542948 V   8/      2     6    13.15.47  757,820   194,2        
  114 H. de Haan           Hattem     0405 1-1085791     6/      3     3    13.26.53  754,545   187,1        
  115 C. Groeneveld        Zalk       0405 1-1528451     6/      4     3    13.32.22  753,867   179,9        
  116 M. Kuipers           Zwolle     0424 9-1322440 V  10/2     1  815,829 13.36.53  753,374   172,7        
  117 W. van de Steeg      Deventer   0766 9-1408244 V   7/1     1  790,478 13.03.22  753,290   165,5        
  118 D.J. Gelderman       Heerde     0744 1-1642001    10/      7     4    13.19.31  752,845   158,3        
  119 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 1-1642709    32/     11    15    13.20.48  751,490   151,1        
  120 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 0-1224718    27/     19    10    13.17.35  748,678   143,9        
                                                                                     
  121 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer   0727 0-1209744     7/      5     2    13.12.17  748,418   136,7        
  122 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle     0424 1-1546754    17/      2     9    13.44.18  747,380   129,5        
  123 Aart Hup             Oene       0745 0-1224838    27/     16    11    13.20.29  746,642   122,3        
  124 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten   0422 0-1117356    10/      4     8    13.32.13  746,269   115,1        
  125 C. Wenink            Deventer   0766 9-1407914     5/      1     2    13.14.29  745,600   107,9        
  126 C. Wenink            Deventer   0766 1-1097038     5/      2     3    13.15.02  745,214   100,7        
  127 A. van Ark           Loenen     0718 0-1207048     4/      2     2    12.52.05  744,594    93,5        
  128 Rita Hagen           Heino      0704 0-1197943     6/2     6  812,456 13.45.13  744,541    86,3        
  129 A.G. Poppe           Heino      0704 1-1620527 V   5/2     2  811,994 13.49.54  740,938    79,1        
  130 A.G. Poppe           Heino      0704 0-1198676     5/      5     2    13.52.06  739,454    71,9        
                                                                                     
  131 R. van Essen         Apeldoorn  0709 8-1580860     2/1     1  779,340 13.10.31  737,640    64,8        
  132 J. de Graaf          Heerde     0744 0-1222980 V  32/      3    16    13.44.39  735,057    57,6        
  133 Rita Hagen           Heino      0704 0-1197957 V   6/      4     2    14.02.06  733,197    50,4        
  134 Comb. L.&H. van Dam  Lemelervel 0704 0-1197491     1/1     1  816,852 14.08.15  733,085    43,2        
  135 D.J. Gelderman       Heerde     0744 2-8203604    10/      6     5    13.49.06  732,508    36,0        
  136 M. Kuipers           Zwolle     0424 1-1545181    10/      9     2    14.09.01  731,663    28,8        
  137 G.J. Mulder          Hattem     0405 1-1528795     8/1     3  810,230 14.04.30  729,608    21,6        
  138 W. Mensink           Hattem     0405 0-1104411     8/      2     4    14.05.16  729,023    14,4        
  139 E. Grote Gansey      Heino      0704 1-1620534     4/      1     2    14.09.12  728,507     7,2        

 
  Recapitulatie VLIEGGEBIED NO GOU A22 Limoges 02-06-2023
  
  VER.   DUI INVL DLN UITS ---POELE 1:4------------------ --1:10- --1:25-  HW SP1 SP2 SP3  S2  S3  S4   A   B   C   D   E   F
         VEN               10  20  30  40  50 100 200 500  50 100  50 100  10  10  25  50  50  50  50
  0405    32        5                                                                                                        
  0422    21        3                                                                                                        
  0424    48        4                                                                                                        
  0702    13        2                                                                                                        
  0704    26        6                                                                                                        
  0709    37        9   1                                                                                                    
  0718    20    2   6                                                                                                        
  0727     7        1                                                                                                        
  0738    26        4                                                                                                        
  0744    61        8                                                                                                        
  0745    47        2                                                                                                        
  0748    42        5                                                                                                        
  0765     2        1                                                                                                        
  0766    34        8                                                                                                        
  Tot.   416    2  64   1                                                                                                    
  Aantal prijzen                                                                                                             
  Restplaats                                                                                                                 
  Restbedrag                                                                                                                 
 



  GROOTMEESTER VLIEGGEBIED NO GOU  A22 LIMOGES 

    Plc Lidnr     Naam                 Woonplaats                 Punten
  
      1 0748.0001 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld                  726.620
      2 0422.0411 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten                   375.550
      3 0748.0666 H. Rozendal          Wapenveld                  365.100
      4 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn                  358.700
      5 0422.1254 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten                   311.138
      6 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle                     311.035
      7 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                     303.186
      8 0744.0912 Peter Dokter         Heerde                     283.460
      9 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn                  280.560
     10 0702.0912 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn                  276.250
     11 0405.0674 C. Groeneveld        Zalk                       275.783
                                                                                     
     12 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde                     274.956
     13 0744.0840 D.J. van Velsen      Heerde                     273.375
     14 0405.0091 G. van Eikenhorst    Hattem                     264.400
     15 0405.0521 H. de Haan           Hattem                     257.800
     16 0738.0871 Gerard Willemsen     Welsum                     238.860
     17 0405.0857 W. Mensink           Hattem                     227.513
     18 0709.9146 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn                  226.625
     19 0718.0025 A. van Ark           Loenen                     226.625
     20 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                       226.489
     21 0744.0006 H.G. Eikelboom       Heerde                     205.025
                                                                                     
     22 0766.0002 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde                   187.060
     23 0748.9003 Jan & Alisa vd Vrugt Wapenveld                  181.753
     24 0704.0472 E. Grote Gansey      Heino                      165.475
     25 0744.0891 D.J. Gelderman       Heerde                     161.880
     26 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer                   156.820
     27 0738.0340 K. Tellegen          Emst                       145.083
     28 0704.0529 T. Krul              Lemelerveld                140.300
     29 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer                   131.557
     30 0748.0011 W. Bijsterbosch      Wapenveld                  127.100
     31 0765.0004 Arjan ten Kleij      Lemelerveld                102.525
                                                                                     
     32 0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn                  100.717
     33 0709.0009 Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn                   71.944
     34 0704.0227 H. Krisman           Heino                       66.800
     35 0766.0860 Annet Jutten         Twello                      66.550
     36 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren                      57.550
     37 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe                         57.190
     38 0704.0251 A.G. Poppe           Heino                       30.200
     39 0766.0983 W. van de Steeg      Deventer                    23.643
     40 0704.0002 Rita Hagen           Heino                       22.783
     41 0424.0007 M. Kuipers           Zwolle                      20.150
                                                                                     
     42 0709.0021 R. van Essen         Apeldoorn                   16.200
     43 0704.9001 Comb. L.&H. van Dam  Lemelerveld                 10.800
     44 0405.0482 G.J. Mulder          Hattem                       2.700

 



  STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND VLIEGGEBIED NO GOU 

  KAMPIOENSCHAP ONAANGEWEZEN                              KAMPIOENSCHAP AANGEWEZEN 
   PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats  Totpnt    PC Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats  Totpnt
                                                          
    1 0748.0001 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld    726.6     1 0748.0001 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld    953.3
    2 0422.0411 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten     375.6     2 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle       888.5
    3 0748.0666 H. Rozendal          Wapenveld    365.1     3 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn    841.8
    4 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn    358.7     4 0405.0857 W. Mensink           Hattem       766.2
    5 0422.1254 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten     311.1     5 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene         741.0
    6 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle       311.0     6 0702.0912 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn    665.5
    7 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle       303.2     7 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle       607.9
    8 0744.0912 Peter Dokter         Heerde       283.5     8 0738.0871 Gerard Willemsen     Welsum       597.2
    9 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn    280.6     9 0744.0891 D.J. Gelderman       Heerde       590.0
   10 0702.0912 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn    276.3    10 0744.0840 D.J. van Velsen      Heerde       546.8
                                                                                     
   11 0405.0674 C. Groeneveld        Zalk         275.8    11 0766.0002 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde     467.7
   12 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde       275.0    12 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde       464.1
   13 0744.0840 D.J. van Velsen      Heerde       273.4    13 0709.9146 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn    453.3
   14 0405.0091 G. van Eikenhorst    Hattem       264.4    14 0718.0025 A. van Ark           Loenen       453.3
   15 0405.0521 H. de Haan           Hattem       257.8    15 0744.0912 Peter Dokter         Heerde       442.5
   16 0738.0871 Gerard Willemsen     Welsum       238.9    16 0744.0006 H.G. Eikelboom       Heerde       410.1
   17 0405.0857 W. Mensink           Hattem       227.5    17 0748.9003 Jan & Alisa vd Vrugt Wapenveld    402.9
   18 0709.9146 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn    226.6    18 0748.0666 H. Rozendal          Wapenveld    395.7
   19 0718.0025 A. van Ark           Loenen       226.6    19 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer     392.1
   20 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene         226.5    20 0405.0091 G. van Eikenhorst    Hattem       388.5
                                                                                     
   21 0744.0006 H.G. Eikelboom       Heerde       205.0    21 0748.0011 W. Bijsterbosch      Wapenveld    381.3
   22 0766.0002 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde     187.1    22 0405.0674 C. Groeneveld        Zalk         366.9
   23 0748.9003 Jan & Alisa vd Vrugt Wapenveld    181.8    23 0422.0411 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten     363.3
   24 0704.0472 E. Grote Gansey      Heino        165.5    24 0704.0472 E. Grote Gansey      Heino        331.0
   25 0744.0891 D.J. Gelderman       Heerde       161.9    25 0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn    302.2
   26 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer     156.8    26 0738.0340 K. Tellegen          Emst         291.4
   27 0738.0340 K. Tellegen          Emst         145.1    27 0704.0529 T. Krul              Lemelervel   280.6
   28 0704.0529 T. Krul              Lemelervel   140.3    28 0422.1254 Johan v.d. Berg      Vorchten     251.8
   29 0727.0330 Gerrit Appelo        Deventer     131.6    29 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn    226.6
   30 0748.0011 W. Bijsterbosch      Wapenveld    127.1    30 0765.0004 Arjan ten Kleij      Lemelervel   205.1
                                                                                     
   31 0765.0004 Arjan ten Kleij      Lemelervel   102.5    31 0766.0860 Annet Jutten         Twello       133.1
   32 0709.9119 Jan&Jeanet Bonenberg Apeldoorn    100.7    32 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren       115.1
   33 0709.0009 Ben Hendriks         Apeldoorn     71.9    33 0766.0924 C. Wenink            Deventer     104.3
   34 0704.0227 H. Krisman           Heino         66.8    34 0405.0521 H. de Haan           Hattem        93.6
   35 0766.0860 Annet Jutten         Twello        66.6    35 0424.0007 M. Kuipers           Zwolle        86.4
   36 0709.9127 Comb. A&A v.d. Harst Lieren        57.6    36 0766.0983 W. van de Steeg      Deventer      82.8
   37 0745.9001 Jeannette+Alco Bosch Epe           57.2    37 0704.0251 A.G. Poppe           Heino         39.6
   38 0704.0251 A.G. Poppe           Heino         30.2    38 0709.0021 R. van Essen         Apeldoorn     32.4
   39 0766.0983 W. van de Steeg      Deventer      23.6    39 0704.9001 Comb. L.&H. van Dam  Lemelervel    21.6
   40 0704.0002 Rita Hagen           Heino         22.8    40 0405.0482 G.J. Mulder          Hattem        10.8
                                                                                     
   41 0424.0007 M. Kuipers           Zwolle        20.2 
   42 0709.0021 R. van Essen         Apeldoorn     16.2 
   43 0704.9001 Comb. L.&H. van Dam  Lemelervel    10.8 
   44 0405.0482 G.J. Mulder          Hattem         2.7   
  

  STAND MEERDAAGSE FOND DUIFKAMP. VLIEGGEBIED NO GOU 

  Plc Lidnummer Naam                 Woonplaats             Ringnr     Pr   Punten     

    1 0709.0001 A. Possemis          Apeldoorn              0-1201857   1   1000.0
    2 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde                 2-8203788   1    992.8
    3 0748.0001 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld              1-1646512   1    985.6
    4 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   0-1224699   1    978.4
    5 0424.1464 G.J. van Vilsteren   Zwolle                 1-1546831   1    971.2
    6 0702.0912 A.H. Zoetbrood       Apeldoorn              9-1331642   1    964.0
    7 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 9-1284294   1    956.8
    8 0709.0495 G. Rouwenhorst       Apeldoorn              0-1201903   1    949.6
    9 0405.0857 W. Mensink           Hattem                 7-1666762   1    942.4
   10 0766.0002 L.C.J. Harezlak      Terwolde               1-1665486   1    935.3
                                                                                     
   11 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 0-1476457   1    928.1
   12 0748.0001 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld              0-1227544   1    920.9
   13 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 0-1118956   1    913.7
   14 0709.9146 H & J van den Berg   Apeldoorn              1-1624752   1    906.5
   15 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde                 2-8203761   1    899.3
   16 0748.0001 Bennie van Dijk      Wapenveld              1-1646551   1    892.1
   17 0422.0411 W.J. van de Berg     Vorchten               0-1117319   1    884.9
   18 0745.0007 Aart Hup             Oene                   1-1619901   1    877.7
   19 0744.0866 J. de Graaf          Heerde                 0-1223042   1    870.5
   20 0424.1413 G. Knol              Zwolle                 0-1118954   1    863.3
 


